3:58 PM
0712712
Accrual Basis

Columbus Coalition for Responsive Government

Statement of Expenditures
As of July 27, 2012

Date Num Name Address City State Zip Amount Balance Form
04/Q09/2012 130 Christopher Ryan 12 E. Duncan Street Columbus OH 43202 120.00 2,130.00 31-B
04/12/2012 131 Eleanor Suler 405 5. 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 30.00 2,160.00 31-B
04/12/2012 132 Kenneth Herring 1592 Gilbert Avenue Columbus OH 43219 195.00 2,355.00 31-B
04/13/2012 133 Ruby Brooks 3102 Rontonda Court Columbus QOH 43232 270.00 2,625.00 31-B
04/17/2012 134 Christopher Ryan 12 E. Duncan Street Columbus OH 43202 120.00 2,745.00 31-B
04/17/2012 135 Eleanor Sufer 405 8. 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 30.00 2,775.00 31-B
04/17/2012 136 Kenneth Herring 1592 Gilbert Avenue Columbus OH 43219 300.00 3,075.00 31-B
04/19/2012 137 Shana Carson 5576 Forrest Hills Blvd Columbus OH 43232 105.00 3,180.00 31-B
04/20/2012 138 Ruby Brooks 3102 Rontonda Court Columbus OH 43232 270.00 3,450.00 31-B
04/24/2012 140 Christopher Ryan 12 E. Duncan Street Columbus OH 43202 105.00 3,555.00 31-B
04/25/2012 142 Christopher Ryan 12 £. Duncan Street Columbus OH 43202 60.00 3,615.00 31-B
04/25/2012 141 Shana Carson 5576 Forrest Hills Blvd Caolumbus CH 43232 105.00 3,720.00 31-B
04/26/2012 143 Christopher Ryan 12 E. Duncan Street Columbus OH 43202 60.00 3,780.00 31-B
04/27/2012 144 Jerome Totliver 924 E. Main Street Columbus OH 43205 30.00 3,810.00 31-B
04/27/2012 146 Mary Jo Tatum 723 Moon Road, Apt A Columbus OH 43224 30.00 3,840.00 31-8
04/27/2012 145 Ruby Brooks 3102 Rontonda Court Columbus CH 43232 330.00 4,170.00 31-B
05/01/2012 148 Christopher Ryan 12 E. Duncan Street Columbus OH 43202 90.00 4,260.00 31-B
05/01/2012 147 Eleanar Suler 405 S. 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 75.00 4,335.00 31-B
05/01/2012 149 Mary Jo Tatum 723 Moon Road, Apt A Columbus OH 43224 75.00 4,410.00 31-B
05/02/2012 150 tra Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 75.00 4,485.00 31-8
05/03/2012 151 ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus CH 43203 165.00 4,650.00 31-B
05/03/2012 152 Jerame Tolliver 924 E. Main Street Columbus CH 43205 30.00 4,680.00 31-B
056/03/2012 153 Kenneth Herring 1592 Gilbent Avenue Columbus OH 43219 135.00 4,815.00 31-8
05/04/2012 154 Christopher Ryan 12 E. Duncan Street Columbus OH 43202 90.00 4,905.00 31-B
05/04/2012 156 Eleanor Suler 405 S. 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 30.00 4,935.00 31-B
05/04/2012 155 Shana Carson 5576 Forrest Hills Blvd Columbus OH 43232 135.00 5,070.00 31-B
05/07/2012 157 ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 105.00 5,175.00 31-B
05/08/2012 160 Christopher Ryan 12 E. Duncan Street Columbus OH 43202 45.00 5,220.00 31-B
05/08/2012 159 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 45.00 5,265.00 31-B
05/08/2012 158 Kathryn LaBaume 723 Moon Road, Apt A Columbus QOH 43224 45.00 5,310.00 31-8
05/09/2012 162 Christopher Ryan 12 E. Duncan Street Columbus OH 43202 60.00 5,370.00 31-B
05/09/2012 161 Kenneth Herring 1592 Gilbert Avenue Columbus OH 43219 135.00 5,505.00 3-B
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